FORM NO.
225703
116072
168809
161559
200103

APPLICANT NAME
Irsha Ameen
Shahzad Ahmed
Rooha Irfan
Mugadas Bano
Rashida Bibi

FATHER NAME
Muhammad Ameen
Saeed Ahmad Bajwa
Muhammad Irfan
Muhammad Ishaq
Muhammad Boota

APPLICANT CNIC

34101-6781455-0
34201-8682086-7
34101-7101062-6
34101-7878242-0
34101-4541296-6

FINAL MERIT
68.32
66.25
56.84
55.84
45.86



LISTTYPE QUOTA

Fourth
Fourth
Fourth
Fourth
Fourth

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

CAMPUS NAME
Gujranwala
Gujranwala
Gujranwala
Gujranwala
Gujranwala

DEPARTMENT NAME

Department of Banking & Finance
Department of Banking & Finance
Department of Banking & Finance
Department of Banking & Finance
Department of Banking & Finance



PROGRAM NAME

BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)
BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)
BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)
BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)
BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)

SEMESTER TYPE
1st Semester
1st Semester
1st Semester
1st Semester
1st Semester

PROGRAM SHIFT
Evening
Evening
Evening
Evening
Evening



