FORM NO.	APPLICANT NAME	FATHER NAME	APPLICANT CNIC	FINAL MERIT
225703	Irsha Ameen	Muhammad Ameen	34101-6781455-0	68.32
116072	Shahzad Ahmed	Saeed Ahmad Bajwa	34201-8682086-7	66.25
168809	Rooha Irfan	Muhammad Irfan	34101-7101062-6	56.84
161559	Muqadas Bano	Muhammad Ishaq	34101-7878242-0	55.84
200103	Rashida Bibi	Muhammad Boota	34101-4541296-6	45.86

LIST TYPE	QUOTA	CAMPUS NAME	DEPARTMENT NAME
Fourth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance
Fourth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance
Fourth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance
Fourth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance
Fourth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance

PROGRAM NAME	SEMESTER TYPE PROGRAM SHIFT
BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)	1st Semester Evening
BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)	1st Semester Evening
BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)	1st Semester Evening
BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)	1st Semester Evening
BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Evening)	1st Semester Evening